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or Picked Up

Addendum 
Sent

Skagit County Staff

1 Devin Willard 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Devin 360-416-1439 dwillard@co.skagit.wa.us 4/20/2023
2 Tom Weller/David Walde 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Tom / Dave 360-416-1400 tweller@co.skagitwa.us 4/20/2023
3 Kelley Marriott 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kelley 360-416-1440 kelleym@co.skagit.wa.us 4/20/2023

Prime Contractors
down-load Dirt & Aggregate Intgerchange, 20905 NE Sandy Blvd. Fairview, OR 97024 Nichole Stern 503-661-5093 estimating@dirtagg.com 4/20/2023
down-load Coral Construction Company 10780 SW Clutter Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 Kris Karpstein 541-410-5774 krisk@coralconstruction.com 5/4/2023
down-load M2 Industrial 180 Hanson Road Ellensburg, WA 98926 Chris Alumbaugh 509-925-6303 chris@m2industrial.com 5/4/2023
down-load Petersen Brothers, Inc. 2008 East Valley Hwy E Sumner, WA 98390 Ron Petersen 253-863-8136 ron@petersenbrothers.com 5/4/2023

Sub-Contractors

Suppliers

Plan Centers

download
Western Construction Resources 

(WCR) 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 4/20/2023

360-416-1400

Barrier Protection Project
$378.856 - $438,676

Devin Willard
dwillard@co.skagit.wa.us

5/4/2023   11:36 AM
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